Position

Agriculture Commissioner
Chief Deputy Agricultural
Comm

Deputy Agricultural Comm
Principal Accountant

Deputy Agricultural Comm
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist
Deputy Agricultural Comm
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist
Deputy Agricultural Comm
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Total Wages

$192,608

$135,666

$119,388

$104,238

$99,812

$96,873

$92,388

$90,430

$90,171

$88,790

$88,682

$80,524

$79,134

$78,617

$78,434

$78,275

$78,115

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,774

$36,748

$36,221

$39,000

$34,844

$29,292

$34,509

$28,316

$28,714

$34,016

$32,429

$32,742

$34,263

$27,889

$29,292

$31,091

$31,073



Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist

Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist

Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist

Management Assistant IV-C

Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist

Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist

Senior Accounting Assistant

Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Insect Detection Specialist Il

Senior Accounting Technician

Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$78,047

$76,977

$73,857

$70,291

$67,054

$64,496

$62,067

$60,846

$60,071

$59,734

$54,940

$53,470

$46,857

$45,673

$44,708

$41,378

$40,599

$37.674

$33,995

$26,280

$26,730

$26,170

$31,329

$24,105

$23,596

$25,503

$22,585

$21,690

$26,496

$22,314

$17,567

$16,910

$17,957

$23,790

$21,129

$16,971



Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Insect Detection Specialist |

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Insect Detection Specialist |

Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist

Insect Detection Specialist |

Office Assistant Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Technical Specialist I-Pi

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$36,427

$35,588

$34,295

$32,717

$31,313

$30,508

$29,154

$28,187

$25,616

$25,388

$23,461

$23,013

$22,667

$21,390

$19,259

$18,466

$17,719

$15,240

$13,831

$23,016

$12,082

$11,415

$21,295

$20,469

$13,409

$16,143

$8,382

$5,644

$15,110

$2,559

$10,200

$0

$2,120

$7,836

$2,030

$1,775



Technical Specialist I-Ph

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Insect Detection Specialist |

Technical Specialist |-Pi

Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Insect Detection Specialist |

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc

Student Worker Il

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$14,905

$14,820

$14,239

$14,033

$13,978

$13,438

$13,196

$13,185

$8,115

$7,042

$6,457

$5,415

$4,763

$3,243

$3,053

$1,849

$1,656

$6,818

$5,249

$1,634

$5,718

$5,977

$1,506

$1,475

$971

$842

$748

$559

$570

$335

$624

$221



