Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agriculture Commissioner		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$192,608	\$53,774
Chief Deputy Agricultural Comm		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$135,666	\$36,748
Deputy Agricultural Comm		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$119,388	\$36,221
Principal Accountant		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$104,238	\$39,000
Deputy Agricultural Comm		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$99,812	\$34,844
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$96,873	\$29,292
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$92,388	\$34,509
Deputy Agricultural Comm		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$90,430	\$28,316
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$90,171	\$28,714
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$88,790	\$34,016
Deputy Agricultural Comm		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$88,682	\$32,429
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$80,524	\$32,742
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$79,134	\$34,263
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$78,617	\$27,889
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$78,434	\$29,292
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$78,275	\$31,091
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist		Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$78,115	\$31,073

Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$78,047	\$33,995
Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$76,977	\$26,280
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$73,857	\$26,730
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$70,291	\$26,170
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$67,054	\$31,329
Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$64,496	\$24,105
Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$62,067	\$23,596
Management Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$60,846	\$25,503
Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$60,071	\$22,585
Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$59,734	\$21,690
Senior Accounting Assistant	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$54,940	\$26,496
Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$53,470	\$22,314
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$46,857	\$17,567
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$45,673	\$16,910
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$44,708	\$17,957
Insect Detection Specialist II	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$41,378	\$23,790
Senior Accounting Technician	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$40,599	\$21,129
Agricultural Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$37,674	\$16,971

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$36,427	\$13,831
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$35,588	\$23,016
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$34,295	\$12,082
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$32,717	\$11,415
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$31,313	\$21,295
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$30,508	\$20,469
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$29,154	\$13,409
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$28,187	\$16,143
Senior Ag Inspctr/Biologist	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$25,616	\$8,382
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$25,388	\$5,644
Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$23,461	\$15,110
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$23,013	\$2,559
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$22,667	\$10,200
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$21,390	\$0
Technical Specialist I-Pi	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$19,259	\$2,120
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$18,466	\$7,836
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$17,719	\$2,030
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$15,240	\$1,775

Technical Specialist I-Ph	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$14,905	\$1,656
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$14,820	\$6,818
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$14,239	\$5,249
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$14,033	\$1,634
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$13,978	\$5,718
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$13,438	\$5,977
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$13,196	\$1,506
Technical Specialist I-Pi	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$13,185	\$1,475
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$8,115	\$971
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$7,042	\$842
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$6,457	\$748
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$5,415	\$559
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$4,763	\$570
Insect Detection Specialist I	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$3,243	\$335
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Assc	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$3,053	\$624
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$1,849	\$221